PACSystems RX3i Controller
The PACSystems* RX3i controller
is an incredibly powerful Program-
mable Automation Controller (PAC)
in the innovative PACSystems family.
The RX3i features a single control
engine and a universal programming
environment to provide application

	 IC695HSC301†**	High Speed Counter 1.5 KHz (4 counters)
PACSystems RX3i
Ordering Information
Servo Control
Our advanced line of Digital Servo Motion (DSM) control integrated into
the RX3i fosters high performance point-to-point applications. Motion
Control modules can be flexibly applied to a variety of digital, analog,
and stepper motion applications and support centralized, distributed
or hybrid control system architectures. They are easy to program and
configure and include extensive built-in diagnostics.
High Speed Counters
The High Speed Counters can be configured for a wide range of
counter types (Types A, B, C, D, E, Z, and user-defined types of
counters), generate Controller interrupts and Camming/PLS
(Programmable Limit Switch).
Training
GE offers a wide range of training options that equip you and your
staff with the product knowledge you need to maintain, configure and
troubleshoot your systems—decreasing downtime and increasing
throughput. Our world-class technical training increases productivity
and ensures proper product utilization.
Power Transducer	 IC693PTM100	 120/240 VAC, 1 Point, 0.5 meter Interface cable	 IC693PTM101	 120/240 VAC, 1 Point, 1.0 meter Interface cable
Modules
Pneumatic Module	 IC693MDL760	 RX3i Solenoid Module
Networks and 	 IC694BEM331	 Genius Bus Controller (Supports I/O and Datagrams)	 IC695ETM001†	 Ethernet Module, 10/100 base T/TX ports (requires 1 slot)
Distributed I/O Systems	 IC694DNM200†	 DeviceNet Master Module	 	 IC695CMX128†	 Control Memory Xchange Module 128Megbytes of user shared memory
	 IC695PBM300†	 Profibus Master Module	 	 IC695RMX128†	 RX3i Redundant Memory Xchange syncronization module for RX3i
	 	 	 	 	 High Availability redundant controllers.
	 IC695PBS301†	 Profibus Slave Module
Expansion Modules	 IC695LRE001†	 Local Expansion Module (requires no universal slots)	 IC693NIU004	 Ethernet Remote I/O Interface for IC694CHSxxx Expansion Racks
	 IC695NKT001	 Ethernet Remote I/O Expansion Kit
Terminal Blocks	 IC694TBB032	 High Density Terminal Block Box Style (36 Terminals)	 IC694TBS032	 High Density Terminal Block Spring Style (36 Terminals)
	 IC695FTB1B032 	 PACMotion Fiber I/O terminal block with screw terminal headers	 IC695FTB1S032 	 PACMotion Fiber I/O terminal block with spring clip terminal headers
	 Part Number 	 Description 		  Part Number 	 Description
Accessories	 IC693ACC302	 High Capacity Battery Pack (mounts externally)	 IC693CBL312	 Rack to Rack Expansion Cable, 0.15 Meters, Shielded